
Puntigam

Zentrum Puntigam

Gmeinstraße

Rudersdorferstraße

Murfelder Straße

Speidlgasse

Puntigamerstraße

Volksschule Liebenau

Liebenau Postamt

Ostbahnstraße

Liebenau/MURPARK

Banngrabenweg

Petrifelderstraße/
Neufeldweg

Scheigergasse

Paul-Keller-Gasse

Hertzgasse

ORF-Zentrum

Marburger Straße

Morrehof

Schulzentrum St.Peter

St. Peter Friedhof

Waltendorfer Gürtel

Koßgasse

Schörgelgasse

Ruckerlberggasse

Schillerplatz / tim

Nibelungengasse

Merangasse

Reiterkaserne

Odilien-Institut/Klinikum
Süd

St.Leonhard/Klinikum
Mitte

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

05 25 45

03 a 09 21 37 47

00 a 06 14 22 29 38 46 51 a 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 52

02 12 22 32 42 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11

15 35 55

15 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 42 57

12 27 42 57

12 27 42 57

12 27 42 57

12 27 42 57

12 27 42 57

12 27 42 57

12 27 42 57

12 27 42 57

12 27 42 56

11 26 41 56

11 26 41 56

11

a  =nur bis SZ St.Peter| only as far as SZ St.Peter


